Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
10/100Mbps Miniature Media ConverterIMC-350I
 � Metal enclosure with compact size
 � Industrial grade design that supports an extended operating temperature
 � NEMA TS2 for traffic control

IMC-350I-SFP
Unit: mm [inch]
Ordering Information
Part No. Optical Mode Typical Wavelength Typical Distance Optical Connector
IMC-350I-M8-A Multi-mode 850nm 2 km SC
IMC-350I-M8ST-A Multi-mode 850nm 2 km SC
IMC-350I-MM-A Multi-mode 1310nm 4 km SC
IMC-350I-MMST-A Multi-mode 1310nm 4 km ST
IMC-350I-SE-A Single-mode 1310nm 40 km SC
IMC-350I-SL-A Single-mode 1550nm 80 km SC
IMC-350I-SST-A Bi-Directional 1310nm Tx / 1550nm Rx 20 km  Single SC
IMC-350I-SSR-A Bi-Directional 1550nm Tx / 1310nm Rx 20 km  Single SC
IMC-350I-SFP-A * * * *
*additional SFP is required, available at www.advantech.com
Fiber Optical
100Base FX
Multi-Mode Single-Mode Bi-Directional
Fiber Cable Type OM1/ OM2 OM1/ OM2 G.652 G.652 G.652 G.652
Typical Distance 2KM 4KM 40KM 80KM 20KM 20KM
Wavelength
Typical (nm) 850 1300 1310 1550 1310TX/1550RX 1550TX/1310RX
TX Range (nm) 830 ~ 860 1270 ~ 1380 1260 ~ 1360 1260 ~ 1600 1260 ~ 1360 1480 ~ 1580
RX Range (nm) 780 ~ 860 1270 ~ 1380 1260 ~ 1600 1260 ~ 1600 1480 ~ 1580 1260 ~ 1360
Optical Power
TX Range ( dBm) -10 ~ -4 -23.5 ~ -14 -15 ~ -8 -6 ~ 0 - 14 ~ -8 - 14 ~ -8
RX Range (dBm) -3 ~ -24 -8 ~ -32 -5 ~ -34 -3 ~ -36 -3 ~ -32 -3 ~ -32
Link Budget (dB) 14 8.5 19 30 18 18
Dispersion Penalty (dB) 1 3 1 1 1 1
Accessories (Optional)
Part No. Description
BB-806-39720 AC POWER ADAPTER for IMC-350I and IMC-370I series*
BB-806-39628 USB Power Cable 36" for IMC-350I and IMC-370I series
BB-806-39629 USB Power Cable 12" for IMC-350I and IMC-370I series
BB-806-39638 Dual-USB Power Cable for IMC-350I and IMC-370I series
IMC-318I 19”18-slot Chassis for IMC-350I and IMC-370I series
BB-895-39229 BRACKET, WALLMOUNT for IMC-300 series
*operation temperature: -10 to 50°C (+14 to +122°F)
IMC-350I
12.70 [0.50]
12.70